Energeticka olympiada 2019

Tymy GFPVM a jejich vysledky v zakladnim kole

Tym

Parci

Lopaty

Mega nejvic uvarené z fyziky
Nevypnutelni
50litrunejdedelit3

Minuly rok jsem mél trojku z fyziky

Jména

Tomas Bobek, Jaroslav Brhel,
Dominik Kremel

gakub Posad, Vojtéch Palat,
Stépan Macicek

Vendula Skafupova, Klara
Kocianova, Natalie Hruskova
Metodéj Liebel, Barbora
Balasova, Jifi Linhart

Adam Tvrz, Antonin Masopust,
Lukas Bajzik

Joshua Crofts, David Snajdr,
Vojtéch Malos

Trida
2.B

2.B

2.B

4.E

4.E

4.E

Poradi

13

373

348

180

117

316

Body
23

12
13
18
20

15

Cas
2:06:53
2:16:41
2:08:02
1:17:31
2:25:47

2:27:29



